Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of April 06, 2025

2016-00321 RECEIVED: 09/02/16 FILED: 09/02/16 FINAL: 09/16/16 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE: CASE NATURE: Motion for Expedited Approval

CASE CODE

Amend Interconnection Agreement

UTILITIES:

East Kentucky Network, LLC dba Appalachian Wireless BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC dba AT&T Kentucky and AT&T Southeast

INDEX OF EVENTS:

Final Order Entered: 1. The Amendment between AT&T Kentucky and Appalachian Wireless is approved as of the date of this Order. 2. This case is closed and removed from the Commission's docket.
Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
East Kentucky Network dba Appalachian Wireless Motion foe Expedited Approval of Amendment to Interconnection Agreement Between BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC dba AT&T Kentucky and East Kentucky Network, LLC dba Appalachian Wireless

Total Number of Cases: 1